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SCHEDULE

NEW PAYMENT RATES

Regulation 15

Provision in the Principal
Regulations

Existing figure (£)

New figure (£)

Regulation 21
21(3)

21(4)

21(4)(a)
21(4)(b)
Schedule 1
Paragraph (i)

Paragraph (ii)
Paragraphs (iv), (v), (vi) and
(viii)

Schedule 2, Part 1
Paragraph 2
Paragraph 2(2)(a)
Paragraph 2(2)(b)
Paragraph 3
Schedule 2, Part 2
Paragraph 5(2)(a)
Paragraph 5(2)(b)
Paragraph 5(2)(b)(i)
Paragraph 5(2)(b)(ii)
Paragraph 7(2)
Paragraph 9(2)(a)
Paragraph 9(2)(b)
Paragraph 9(2)(c)
Schedule 2, Part 3
Paragraph 12(3)
Paragraph 13(1)
Paragraph 13(1)(b)
Paragraph 13(2)(b)(i)
Paragraph 13(2)(b)(ii)

830

1,130
1,410
1,220

1,175

570
1,100
570

2,140
2,635
3,065
1,745

50

75

96

104
280
11,840
4,680
1,565

3,445
2,395
3,445
1,050
3,145

850

1,160
1,445
1,250

1,200

600
1,125
600

2,195
2,700
3,140
1,790

51

77

98

107
285
12,135
4,795
1,605

3,530
2,455
3,530
1,075
3,225
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Provision in the Principal
Regulations

Existing figure (£)

New figure (£)

Paragraph 13(2)(b)(iii) and (iv) 4,195

Paragraph 13(2)(b)(v)
Paragraph 13(4)(a)
Paragraph 13(4)(b)

Paragraph 14(5)(b)(i)
Paragraph 14(5)(b)(ii)

Paragraph 14(5)(b)(iii) and (iv)

Paragraph 14(5)(b)(v)
Paragraph 14(7)(b)(i)
Paragraph 14(7)(b)(ii)

Paragraph 14(7)(b)(iii) and (iv)

Paragraph 14(7)(b)(v)
Schedule 3, Part 1
Paragraph 1(1)(a)
Paragraph 1(1)(b)
Paragraph 1(1)(q)
Schedule 3, Part 2
Paragraph 4(1)

Paragraph 4(2A)
Paragraph 6(2)(a)
Paragraph 6(2)(d) and (e)
Paragraph 6(2)(g)
Schedule 3, Part 3
Paragraph 8(2)

Schedule 3, Part 3A
Paragraph 10(2)

5,250
1,365
1,365

1,315
1,050
3,145
4,195
5,250
1,050
3,145
4,195
5,250

945
4,460
3,590

22,010

87

7,250
2,535
1,990
1,025

18,935
87

7,250

18,935
87

7,250

4,300
5,380
1,400
1,400

1,350
1,075
3,225
4,300
5,380
1,075
3,225
4,300
5,380

970
4,570
3,680

22,560

&9

7,430
2,600
2,040
1,050

19,410

&9

7,430

19,410

&9

7,430
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Provision in the Principal

Existing figure (£)

New figure (£)

Regulations

Schedule 4

Paragraph 2(2) 2,055 2,105
945 970

Schedule 5

Paragraph 4(a) 945 970




