SCHEDULE NEW PAYMENT RATES

Regulation 15

Provision in the Principal Regulations	Existing figure (£)	New figure (£)
Regulation 21		
21(3)	830	850
21(4)	1,130	1,160
21(4)(a)	1,410	1,445
21(4)(b)	1,220	1,250
Schedule 1		
Paragraph (i)	1,175	1,200
	570	600
Paragraph (ii)	1,100	1,125
Paragraphs (iv), (v), (vi) and (viii)	570	600
Schedule 2, Part 1		
Paragraph 2	2,140	2,195
Paragraph 2(2)(a)	2,635	2,700
Paragraph 2(2)(b)	3,065	3,140
Paragraph 3	1,745	1,790
Schedule 2, Part 2		
Paragraph 5(2)(a)	50	51
Paragraph 5(2)(b)	75	77
Paragraph 5(2)(b)(i)	96	98
Paragraph 5(2)(b)(ii)	104	107
Paragraph 7(2)	280	285
Paragraph 9(2)(a)	11,840	12,135
Paragraph 9(2)(b)	4,680	4,795
Paragraph 9(2)(c)	1,565	1,605
Schedule 2, Part 3		
Paragraph 12(3)	3,445	3,530
Paragraph 13(1)	2,395	2,455
Paragraph 13(1)(b)	3,445	3,530
Paragraph 13(2)(b)(i)	1,050	1,075
Paragraph 13(2)(b)(ii)	3,145	3,225

1

Provision in the Principal Regulations	Existing figure (£)	New figure (£)
Paragraph 13(2)(b)(iii) and (iv)	4,195	4,300
Paragraph 13(2)(b)(v)	5,250	5,380
Paragraph 13(4)(a)	1,365	1,400
Paragraph 13(4)(b)	1,365	1,400
	1,315	1,350
Paragraph 14(5)(b)(i)	1,050	1,075
Paragraph 14(5)(b)(ii)	3,145	3,225
Paragraph 14(5)(b)(iii) and (iv)	4,195	4,300
Paragraph 14(5)(b)(v)	5,250	5,380
Paragraph 14(7)(b)(i)	1,050	1,075
Paragraph 14(7)(b)(ii)	3,145	3,225
Paragraph 14(7)(b)(iii) and (iv)	4,195	4,300
Paragraph 14(7)(b)(v)	5,250	5,380
Schedule 3, Part 1		
Paragraph 1(1)(a)	945	970
Paragraph 1(1)(b)	4,460	4,570
Paragraph 1(1)(q)	3,590	3,680
Schedule 3, Part 2		
Paragraph 4(1)	22,010	22,560
	87	89
Paragraph 4(2A)	7,250	7,430
Paragraph 6(2)(a)	2,535	2,600
Paragraph 6(2)(d) and (e)	1,990	2,040
Paragraph 6(2)(g)	1,025	1,050
Schedule 3, Part 3		
Paragraph 8(2)	18,935	19,410
	87	89
	7,250	7,430
Schedule 3, Part 3A		
Paragraph 10(2)	18,935	19,410
	87	89
	7,250	7,430

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made).

Provision in the Principal Regulations	Existing figure (£)	New figure (£)	_
Schedule 4			
Paragraph 2(2)	2,055	2,105	
	945	970	
Schedule 5			
Paragraph 4(a)	945	970	